

47860

TIP NO  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
MILLING, PAVING, SIGNS & SIGNALS  
US 74 BUS. & ROXBORO RD & CASTLEWOOD DR

0.445 MI

T.P. SMITH CONSTRUCTION CORP.

FOREST CITY, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			130570.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum			7500.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum			25000.00
0004	0248000000-N	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (LS) CONSTRUCT MEDIAN CROSSOVER	Lump Sum			14000.00
0005	0354000000-E	310	**** RC PIPE CULV ***** (15", CLASS V)	52	LF	35.00	1820.00
0006	0453000000-E	310	*** PIPE END SECTION 15"	2	EA	450.00	900.00
0007	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	20,825	SY	2.00	41650.00
0008	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	20	TON	175.00	3500.00
0009	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	20	TON	175.00	3500.00
0010	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	1,760	TON	75.00	132000.00
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	110	TON	485.00	53350.00
0012	2655000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	300	SY	150.00	45000.00
0013	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	79	LF	5.35	422.65
0014	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	4	EA	48.15	192.60
0015	4155000000-N	907	DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	8	EA	16.05	128.40
0016	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	144	SF	6.42	924.48
0017	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	547	SF	6.42	3511.74
0018	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	8	EA	428.00	3424.00
0019	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	4	EA	1337.50	5350.00
0020	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	210	EA	37.45	7864.50
0021	4435000000-N	1135	CONES	20	EA	21.40	428.00
0022	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	8	LF	34.78	278.24
0023	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	4	DAY	2835.50	11342.00
0024	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	4	EA	2140.00	8560.00
0025	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	32	HR	55.00	1760.00
0026	4516000000-N	1180	SKINNY DRUM	100	EA	29.43	2943.00
0027	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	10,556	LF	0.85	8972.60
0028	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,673	LF	3.00	5019.00
0029	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	36	EA	300.00	10800.00
0030	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	11,182	LF	0.60	6709.20
0031	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	7	EA	45.00	315.00
0032	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	11,182	LF	1.00	11182.00
0033	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMO PVMT MARKING CHARACTER 90MIL	24	LF	300.00	7200.00
0034	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMO PVMT MARKING LINES, 24",90MIL	280	LF	6.50	1820.00
0035	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	180	EA	35.00	6300.00
0036	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	100	LF	4.00	400.00

TIP NO  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
MILLING, PAVING, SIGNS & SIGNALS  
US 74 BUS. & ROXBORO RD & CASTLEWOOD DR

0.445 MI

T.P. SMITH CONSTRUCTION CORP.

FOREST CITY, NC

0037	6012000000-E	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	5 TON	50.00	250.00
0038	6029000000-E	SP SAFETY FENCE	100 LF	7.00	700.00
0039	6036000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	50 SY	2.00	100.00
0040	6042000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	12 LF	10.00	120.00
0041	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	80 LF	10.00	800.00
0042	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	300.00	150.00
0043	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	5 LB	10.00	50.00
0044	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.5 TON	2500.00	1250.00
0045	6117500000-N	SP CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	1200.00	1200.00
0046	7060000000-E	1705 SIGNAL CABLE	3,000 LF	2.80	8400.00
0047	7120000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	18 EA	800.00	14400.00
0048	7132000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	2 EA	1080.00	2160.00
0049	7180000000-N	1706 BACKPLATE	20 EA	240.00	4800.00
0050	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) 1, 2"	600 LF	7.00	4200.00
0051	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) 4, 2"	100 LF	9.00	900.00
0052	7301000000-E	1715 DIRECT DRILL (*****) 1, 2"	200 LF	20.00	4000.00
0053	7301000000-E	1715 DIRECT DRILL (*****) 4, 2"	400 LF	24.00	9600.00
0054	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	8 EA	370.00	2960.00
0055	7348000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)	6 EA	810.00	4860.00
0056	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,450 LF	7.40	10730.00
0057	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) 14-2	3,600 LF	1.90	6840.00
0058	7590000000-N	SP DBL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE	4 EA	24000.00	96000.00
0059	7613000000-N	SP SOIL TEST	4 EA	2200.00	8800.00
0060	7614100000-E	SP DRILLED PIER FOUND	24 CY	1050.00	25200.00
0061	7631000000-N	SP MAST ARM W/ MTL POLE DES	4 EA	400.00	1600.00
0062	7636000000-N	1745 SIGN FOR SIGNALS	6 EA	480.00	2880.00
0063	7684000000-N	1750 SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	2 EA	1000.00	2000.00
0064	7756000000-N	1751 CONTRL WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD	2 EA	13400.00	26800.00
0065	7780000000-N	1751 DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)	2 EA	125.00	250.00
0066	7901000000-N	1753 CABINET BASE EXTENDER	2 EA	380.00	760.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 807397.41

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 807397.41

MAR 23, 2021 04:48 PM  
47860

CLEVELAND

2:00 PM 3 / 3 001  
MAR 23 2021 DL00240

TIP NO  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
MILLING, PAVING, SIGNS & SIGNALS  
US 74 BUS. & ROXBORO RD & CASTLEWOOD DR

0.445 MI

---

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

T.P. SMITH CONSTRUCTION CORP.

1

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

807397.41